

Göhlal Classic 2021 - FINAL

by JB Time Concept (17/05/2021, 17:36:36)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Capacity	Gr	Pos	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
1	2	DEFLANDRE Yves (BEL) / HERMAN Renaud (BEL)	Porsche 911	1972	2700	H	1	3	1	0.72	43.43	39.48	82.91		
2	6	VANDERSPINNEN Kurt (BEL) / VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn (BEL)	Ford Cortina Lotus	1964	1598	F	1	2	1	0.58	41.56	58.87	100.43	+17.52	+17.52
3	4	MARTENS Jean-Jacques (BEL) / PYCK Aswin (BEL)	Volvo PV 444	1957	2000	A>E	1	2	2	0.48	92.66	67.97	160.63	+60.2	+77.72
4	3	DECREMER Michel (BEL) / ALBERT Yannick (BEL)	Opel Ascona	1979	1979	I	1	2	3	0.77	129.3	55.36	184.66	+24.03	+101.75
5	21	GILLARD Michel (BEL) / HUGO Jennifer (BEL)	BMW E21	1978	1998	I	2	2		0.76	82.94	147.45	230.39	+45.73	+147.48
6	1	REUTER Daniel (BEL) / VANDEVORST Robert (BEL)	Porsche 944 S2	1990	2990	J2	1	3	2	0.97	163.3	92.39	255.69	+25.3	+172.78
7	9	DELHEZ Johnny (BEL) / NINANE Claude (BEL)	Ford Escort RS2000	1970	2000	G	1	2		0.65	207.39	68.48	275.87	+20.18	+192.96
8	10	KEVERS Tony (BEL) / GATHY Didier (BEL)	Porsche 911	1965	2195	F	2	3	3	0.62	188.36	134.11	322.47	+46.6	+239.56
9	12	EVARD Jacques (BEL) / BERNARD Christian (BEL)	Porsche 911	1982	2400	J1	1	3		0.86	180.14	156.46	336.6	+14.13	+253.69
10	14	SIMON Patrice (BEL) / DUCHESNE Vincent (BEL)	Porsche 924 S	1985	2479	J1	2	3		0.89	291.95	77.99	369.94	+33.34	+287.03
11	16	WOESTELANDT Gerard (FRA) / BERTELOOT Christophe (FRA)	Porsche 914-6	1970	1991	G	2	2		0.65	278.69	117.52	396.21	+26.27	+313.3
12	11	BAUGNEE Etienne (BEL) / PIRET Jean-Marc (BEL)	MG B Roadster	1967	1800	G	3	2		0.62	92.92	310.02	402.94	+6.73	+320.03
13	7	BLAISE Stephane (BEL) / LIENNE Patrick (BEL)	Porsche 911	1981	3000	I	3	3		0.83	396.9	94.35	491.25	+88.31	+408.34
14	5	CHABALLE Damien (BEL) / GENGOUX Baptiste (BEL)	Ford Sierra Cosworth	1987	1994	J2	2	2		0.89	499.89	42.87	542.76	+51.51	+459.85
15	26	HALLEUX Baudouin (BEL) / BONHOMME Olivier (BEL)	Mini Cooper Innocenti	1975	1295	H	2	1	1	0.68	441.62	304.17	745.79	+203.03	+662.88
16	20	LAMOTTE André (BEL) / POLET Joseph (BEL)	Lancia Fulvia	1972	1598	H	3	2		0.68	699.96	212.06	912.02	+166.23	+829.11
17	25	HECK Alain (BEL) / KAULMANN Ralf (BEL)	Alfa Giulia	1974	1300	H		1	2	0.67	856.57	277.59	1134.16	+222.14	+1051.25
18	18	VANDEPUTTE Vincent (BEL) / LAROYE Charly (BEL)	Lancia Fulvia HF	1971	1584	G		2		0.66	887.46	418.84	1306.3	+172.14	+1223.39
19	13	LAMBERTY Alain (BEL) / HERNE Christian (BEL)	Opel Ascona	1980	1998	I		2		0.78	966.8	348.12	1314.92	+8.62	+1232.01
20	15	VAN ROMPUY Dirk (BEL) / SMEETS Eddy (BEL)	Porsche 914-6	1970	1991	G		2		0.65	1019.37	312.41	1331.78	+16.86	+1248.87
21	31	WEBER Gérard (LUX) / HEIRENS Etienne (LUX)	Ford Escort	1975	1998	H		2		0.71	1225	201.03	1426.03	+94.25	+1343.12
22	24	PECINOVA Iveta (CZE) / CHANTRAINE Yves (BEL)	Mercedes 190E 2.3 - 16V	1985	2299	J1	3	3		0.89	516.99	940.88	1457.87	+31.84	+1374.96
23	23	WIESEMES Daniel (BEL) / MARAITE Achim (BEL)	Alfa Giulia	1973	1998	H		2		0.69	1042.14	481.17	1523.31	+65.44	+1440.4
24	43	JACOBS Felix (DEU) / GILLISSEN Natalie (NLD)	VW Käfer	1985	1985	J1		2		0.85	1204.5	477.91	1682.41	+159.1	+1599.5
25	52	NOÉ Clemens (BEL) / JOUCK Simon (BEL)	Volvo 240 GLT	1989	2300	J2	3	3		0.96	866.48	1096.59	1963.07	+280.66	+1880.16
26	60	WANSART Victor (BEL) / WANSART André (BEL)	Porsche 911 3.2 Cabrio	1985	3125	J1		3		0.89	1335	638.06	1973.06	+9.99	+1890.15
27	33	LETOCART Lucien (BEL) / LUTTERBECK Bernhard (BEL)	Opel Manta GSI	1985	1998	J1		2		0.85	2197.25	551.27	2748.52	+775.46	+2665.61
28	30	LAMBERT Didier (BEL) / LAMBERT Yves (BEL)	Autobianchi A112	1979	1050	I		1	3	0.73	2561.68	690.81	3252.49	+503.97	+3169.58
29	37	PRYM Axel (DEU) / PRYM Andrea (DEU)	Opel Kadett	1979	1956	I		2		0.77	1890.05	1710.61	3600.66	+348.17	+3517.75
30	54	HECK Jean-Pascal (BEL) / THYSSEN Christoph (BEL)	Lancia Beta Montecarlo	1974	1995	H		2		0.70	1969.66	2084.38	4054.04	+453.38	+3971.13
31	49	TYCHON Marc (BEL) / BELUSSI Emmanuel (BEL)	Leyland Mini	1979	1275	I		1		0.73	2413.1	1760.61	4173.71	+119.67	+4090.8
32	53	SCHRÖDER Frank (BEL) / THOMAS Stephan (BEL)	Ford Ecort Cosworth	1994	2000	J2		2		1.13	3130.9	1574.37	4705.27	+531.56	+4622.36
33	35	MOXHET Jean-Luc (BEL) / CARA Freddy (BEL)	BMW 323	1981	2300	I		3		0.83	4093.58	651.72	4745.3	+40.03	+4662.39

Göhlal Classic 2021 - FINAL

by JB Time Concept (17/05/2021, 17:36:36)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Capacity	Gr	Pos	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
34	36	DENIS Philippe (BEL) / DENIS Michel (BEL)	Citroen Traction	1952	1900	A>E	2	2		0.44	1125.12	3713.23	4838.35	+93.05	+4755.44
35	55	SCHUNCK Marc (BEL) / SCHUNCK Max (BEL)	Saab Sonett III	1972	1498	H		2		0.68	2720.49	2373.62	5094.11	+255.76	+5011.2
36	28	QUIRIJNEN Felix (BEL) / TRULLEMANS Corneille (BEL)	Citroen Dyane	1968	850	G		1		0.60	4359.86	1390.77	5750.63	+656.52	+5667.72
37	46	BECKERS Hubert (BEL) / BECKERS Anja (BEL)	Toyota Celica GT	1977	1600	I		2		0.75	3831.93	2441.89	6273.82	+523.19	+6190.91
38	29	RAGOT Edith (FRA) / HEYMANS Stéphane (BEL)	VW Käfer	1970	1600	G		2		0.65	3972.01	2411.98	6383.99	+110.17	+6301.08
39	27	LÜHRMANN Andre (DEU) / LÜHRMANN Malte (DEU)	Porsche 964	1989	3600	J2		3		0.96	5312.75	1118.07	6430.82	+46.83	+6347.91
40	58	WILLEMS Dirk (BEL) / HOSKENS Paiko (BEL)	VW Käfer	1978	1500	I		2		0.76	4485.92	2485.37	6971.29	+540.47	+6888.38
41	44	OSTLENDER Jenny (DEU) / KEPPENS Gino (BEL)	Opel Manta	1974	1900	H		2		0.70	5160.14	2142.06	7302.2	+330.91	+7219.29
42	38	REMACLE Michel (BEL) / VAESSEN Laurence (BEL)	Volvo Amazon	1964	1786	F	3	2		0.58	6614.51	1566.25	8180.76	+878.56	+8097.85
43	45	SCHOCH Christian (DEU) / SEITZ Patrick (DEU)	Saab V4	1974	1815	H		2		0.70	4853.35	3674.89	8528.24	+347.48	+8445.33
44	32	BORN Jens (DEU) / BORN Beate (DEU)	BMW 2002 Tii	1973	1977	H		2		0.69	5609.04	4408.58	10017.62	+1489.38	+9934.71
45	39	BULEN Jürgen (BEL) / VLIEGEN Wendy (BEL)	Porsche 911	1966	2000	G		2		0.61	7313.53	7319.96	14633.49	+4615.87	+14550.58
46	50	WILMET Patrick (BEL) / ROYEN Marie-Paule (BEL)	Porsche 944 S2	1983	2500	J1		3		0.87	9174.55	5478.72	14653.27	+19.78	+14570.36